MINIVOX LITE / AN-MINI
Portable PA System
MADE IN THE USA
SIX YEAR WARRANTY
Anchor Audio Inc. • 800.262.4671 • sales@anchoraudio.com • anchoraudio.com
n 	Tour Guides
n 	First Responders
n		 Auctions
n 	Schools & Universities
n 	Cheer & Dance Practice
n 	Military Training
n 	Indoor & Outdoor Events
n  Public Gatherings
n 	Field Trips
n 	Emergency Preparedness
n 	and more!
Perfect for...
6 ft.
(AN-MINIF1 Back Panel Shown)
MiniVox Lite / AN-Mini Models
AN-MINI Personal PA System (does not include RC-30)
AN-MINIF1 AN-MINI with 1 built-in wireless receiver (does not include RC-30)
MiniVox Lite / AN-Mini Packages
Lite-BP -	 AN-MINI
-	 Soft case (SOFT-30BK)
-	 Handheld mic 1/4” plug (MIC-50)
-	 Battery recharge kit (RC-30)
Lite-DP -	 AN-MINIF1 with one built-in wireless receiver
-	 Soft case (SOFT-30BK)
-	 Handheld mic (1/4” plug) (MIC-50)
-	 Battery recharge kit (RC-30)
-	 Choice of one wireless transmitter:
		  - Wireless handheld mic (WH-8000) or
		  - Beltpack transmitter (WB-8000) with choice of one mic:
			   - Headband mic (HBM-TA4F)
			   - Collar mic (CM-60)
			   - UltraLite mic (EM-TA4F)
			   - Lapel mic (LM-60)
AN-MINIDP -	 AN-MINIF1 with one built-in wireless receiver
-	 Battery recharge kit (RC-30)
-	 Choice of one wireless transmitter:
		  - Wireless handheld mic (WH-8000) or
		  - Beltpack transmitter (WB-8000) with choice of one mic:
			   - Headband mic (HBM-TA4F)
			   - Collar mic (CM-60)
			   - UltraLite mic (EM-TA4F)
			   - Lapel mic (LM-60)
Wireless Microphones & Transmitters
WH-8000 Wireless handheld microphone
WB-8000 Wireless beltpack transmitter (requires handsfree microphone)
Microphone options include: Headband/HBM-TA4F, Collar/CM-60,
Over-the-Ear/EM-TA4F, or Lapel/LM-60
Accessories
MIC-50 Handheld microphone (1/4” plug)
HBM-50 Headband microphone (1/4” plug)
SOFT-30 Soft case
SS-300 Speaker stand
RC-30 Battery recharge kit
AC-30 AN-MINI adapter
Technical Specifications
Rated Power Output 30 watts
Max SPL @ Rated Power 100 dB ±3 dB @ 1 meter
Battery Ten ‘AA‘ alkaline
Frequency Response 100 Hz – 15 kHz
Wireless Range 150’ line of sight
Speaker Type 4.5” Neodymium woofer
Dimensions (HWD) 5.5” x 5.5” x 6.5” (14 x 14 x 16.5 cm)
Weight 2.5 lbs / 1.13 Kg
Inputs
Line Line level, 3.5 mm
Powered Microphone Lo-Z, unbalanced, 3.5 mm jack
Microphone Lo-Z, 1/4” phone
RC-30 - Battery Recharge Kit
Battery Type Ten ‘AA‘ size, NiMH 2.5 Ah
Charger RC-30
AC-30 Input 120 VAC, 60Hz
AC-30/220 Input 220 VAC, 50Hz
MiniVox Lite / AN-MINI
MADE IN USA
SIX YEAR WARRANTY
Technical Specifications
Anchor Audio, Inc.	 800.262.4671
Portable Sound Systems  •  Carlsbad, California	 www.anchoraudio.com
(Features & Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice)
AN-MINI
MiniVox Lite
•	 Reaches crowds of 100+
•	 100 dB of clear sound
•	 30W AC/DC mode
•	 Optional built-in wireless receiver
•	 3.5 mm AUX line input
•	 One 4.5” woofer
•	 Batteries operate 10 - 12 hours on a single charge
•	 Optional rechargeable battery kit